Overview
The IoT Ceiling Sensor (MOS-MT) is the
ideal starting point for enhancing building
performance and personnel productivity through
the aggregation of wireless data.
The IoT sensor is a self-powered wireless
sensor offering occupant detection, light level,
temperature and sound level monitoring for the

tape (not included)
IoT CeIlIng SenSor MoS-MT
Ordering Information
Description 902 MHz
Models
902 MHz
Part #
868 MHz
Models
868 MHz
Part #
928 MHz
Models
928 MHz
Part #
IoT ceiling mount sensor
small office coverage
MOS-MT-UA 8188A1287-X-1 MOS-MT-YA 8188A1430-X-1 MOS-MT-JA 8188A1703-X-1
IoT ceiling mount sensor
large office coverage
MOS-MT-UB 8188A1288-X-1 MOS-MT-YB 8188A1431-X-1 MOS-MT-JB 8188A1704-X-1
Echoflex Solutions
38924 Queens Way, Unit #1, Squamish, BC, V8B 0K8, Canada  n  +1 778-733-0111
echoflexsolutions.com  n  Document Part# 8DC-0834 n  Rev 2.2 n  10/20
Radio Frequency 902 MHz(U) or 868 MHz(Y) or 928 MHz (J)